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Location Stats Report for PEGD24 - PEWAUKEE GOLD
Report Date: 3/11/2025 9:54 AM

League Message

***STATE DART TOURNAMENT!!! - GO TO WAMO.NET - PRINT ENTRY FORMS - MAKE
CHECKS PAYABLE TO VON'S VENDING - DROP OFF AT MUGSHOTZ BY NOON ON MARCH
14TH***
***PEWAUKEE BANQUET - SATURDAY MAY 3RD - MUGSHOTZ - 11AM***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Division: A
JUST THE TIP 52.5 15 9 6 0
DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 56.8 15 9 6 0
COUPLES THERAPY 54.2 15 8 7 0
THE BOOZEHOUNDS 59.7 15 7 8 0
STATION COWBOYS 55.4 15 6 9 0
DARTHOLIO 58.6 15 6 9 0

Division: B
JUST BULL SHOOTING 52.2 15 11 4 0
CRAIGs DISCIPLES 44.9 15 10 5 0
DARTY DEEDS 47.8 15 9 6 0
WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 39.1 15 6 9 0
FOUR MOORE 41.4 15 5 10 0
FLETCHER ARMS 37.4 15 4 11 0

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

JUST BULL SHOOTING FLETCHER ARMS 3/10/2025 1 15 11 4 0
CRAIGs DISCIPLES FOUR MOORE 3/10/2025 1 15 10 5 0
JUST THE TIP STATION COWBOYS 3/10/2025 1 15 9 6 0
DARTY DEEDS WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 3/10/2025 1 15 9 6 0
DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM DARTHOLIO 3/10/2025 1 15 9 6 0
COUPLES THERAPY THE BOOZEHOUNDS 3/10/2025 1 15 8 7 0
THE BOOZEHOUNDS COUPLES THERAPY 3/10/2025 1 15 7 8 0
WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER DARTY DEEDS 3/10/2025 1 15 6 9 0
STATION COWBOYS JUST THE TIP 3/10/2025 1 15 6 9 0
DARTHOLIO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 3/10/2025 1 15 6 9 0
FOUR MOORE CRAIGs DISCIPLES 3/10/2025 1 15 5 10 0
FLETCHER ARMS JUST BULL SHOOTING 3/10/2025 1 15 4 11 0

Most Improved Players for week 1, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

DAN S DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 13.26 14.37 1.11
VINCE HUNT STATION COWBOYS 16.46 16.72 0.26
JEFF JIRA COUPLES THERAPY 16.55 16.75 0.20
TRAVIS OSCHMANN DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 18.72 18.91 0.19
JASON ZINDA STATION COWBOYS 22.09 22.19 0.10

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

JEREMY STATZ DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 23.92 5 4 3 0 0 150 54 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
JASON ZINDA STATION COWBOYS 22.19 110 49 104 0 0 150 142 14 4 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT NELESSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 20.73 75 24 60 1 0 170 112 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
DIANA HIRT DARTHOLIO 20.51 15 7 5 0 0 150 87 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEEGAN LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 20.15 55 19 39 0 0 150 76 8 2 0 0 0 0 0
NATE OSTERNDORF THE BOOZEHOUNDS 20.08 100 18 73 0 0 150 117 12 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS WALCZACK THE BOOZEHOUNDS 20.00 20 7 13 0 0 150 60 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 19.86 55 20 30 0 0 150 102 7 2 0 0 0 0 0
BRANDON HUTSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 19.67 85 20 57 0 0 150 120 9 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOE CANNING DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 19.49 10 2 7 0 0 150 69 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
MERCEDES MUELLER DARTHOLIO 19.42 105 29 63 1 0 154 133 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

JUSTIN ROBERT DARTHOLIO 19.26 110 34 63 0 0 150 106 9 1 0 0 0 0 0
TODD HAGBERG STATION COWBOYS 19.10 5 1 2 0 0 140 30 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL PLOTZ THE BOOZEHOUNDS 18.96 85 27 44 0 0 150 87 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
TRAVIS OSCHMANN DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 18.91 110 34 72 0 0 150 127 5 4 0 0 0 0 0
MATT ROBERTS DARTHOLIO 18.90 115 24 72 0 0 150 96 3 4 0 0 0 0 0
JOE BROMLEY JUST THE TIP 18.58 105 34 55 1 0 160 122 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
CRAIG DINOLFO JUST THE TIP 18.51 25 5 10 0 0 150 81 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
GEOFF TRACEY DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 17.73 95 26 54 0 0 150 113 4 4 1 0 0 0 0
KIRA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 17.70 65 12 28 0 0 150 54 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD OLESON STATION COWBOYS 17.69 15 2 8 0 0 118 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KELLY BIEVER STATION COWBOYS 17.20 70 12 32 1 0 157 53 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
KEVIN FLACK COUPLES THERAPY 17.09 10 2 5 0 0 150 32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOM KRUMRAI COUPLES THERAPY 16.76 70 16 22 0 0 150 121 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF JIRA COUPLES THERAPY 16.75 25 7 9 0 0 150 80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
VINCE HUNT STATION COWBOYS 16.72 50 14 17 0 0 150 70 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN KNOE JUST THE TIP 16.65 5 0 2 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 16.55 60 16 22 0 0 150 127 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
WALLY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 16.55 40 9 18 0 0 150 97 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN SAGGAU JUST THE TIP 16.49 110 28 44 0 0 150 105 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
MICK ROTTA JUST THE TIP 16.48 30 7 13 0 0 124 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT ZETTINIG DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 16.48 115 28 40 1 1 180 118 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
ADOLFO CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 16.40 110 17 43 0 0 150 110 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
CHAD KOPLIEN JUST THE TIP 16.06 35 5 12 0 0 120 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROBERT STELMASSEWSKI STATION COWBOYS 16.04 115 26 38 0 0 150 105 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
DOUG SLICKER JUST THE TIP 15.87 40 8 14 0 0 127 74 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
ALYSSA SAGGAU JUST THE TIP 15.56 80 17 12 0 0 150 88 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE SALEMI THE BOOZEHOUNDS 15.16 95 18 19 0 0 150 95 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF MASTALIR STATION COWBOYS 15.16 30 6 2 0 0 109 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 15.04 50 8 8 0 0 118 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOE MASON JUST THE TIP 15.00 30 3 4 0 0 114 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEN SPELLMAN DARTHOLIO 14.96 110 15 18 0 0 150 108 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
EMILY LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 14.92 30 2 6 0 0 133 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KIKI KIKI DARTHOLIO 14.88 5 1 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN PURCELL STATION COWBOYS 14.65 65 7 9 0 0 116 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAN S DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 14.37 10 2 1 0 0 121 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAM CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 14.15 35 3 5 0 0 116 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 1, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

DAN S DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.08 1.52 0.44
JOHN PURCELL STATION COWBOYS 1.34 1.40 0.06
DIANA HIRT DARTHOLIO 1.91 1.95 0.04
RYAN SAGGAU JUST THE TIP 1.67 1.70 0.03
JAKE SALEMI THE BOOZEHOUNDS 1.41 1.44 0.03

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

JEREMY STATZ DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 3.47 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 0 15 52 45
CHRIS WALCZACK THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.29 12 5 5 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 72 161 211
JASON ZINDA STATION COWBOYS 2.25 66 26 15 0 2 13 6 5 0 0 416 914 1219
ROBERT NELESSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.23 45 21 14 0 0 14 8 0 0 0 292 634 852
BRANDON HUTSEN THE BOOZEHOUNDS 2.08 51 19 19 0 3 14 10 3 1 0 345 710 1022
MATT ROBERTS DARTHOLIO 2.03 69 28 20 0 2 19 6 5 0 0 480 955 1409
MERCEDES MUELLER DARTHOLIO 1.99 63 25 21 1 0 23 8 1 0 0 444 865 1304
JOE BROMLEY JUST THE TIP 1.98 63 17 13 0 0 19 2 2 0 0 398 770 1169
KEEGAN LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 1.98 33 15 6 0 0 12 2 1 0 0 224 434 659
JUSTIN ROBERT DARTHOLIO 1.96 66 19 20 0 0 13 8 5 1 0 437 839 1287
KEVIN STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.95 33 6 11 0 2 4 5 1 0 1 225 436 672
DIANA HIRT DARTHOLIO 1.95 9 3 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 58 112 172
NATE OSTERNDORF THE BOOZEHOUNDS 1.94 60 16 16 0 1 14 5 3 0 0 396 757 1169
JOE CANNING DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.89 6 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 40 75 119
JOHN KNOE JUST THE TIP 1.86 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 39 63
GEOFF TRACEY DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.86 57 24 15 0 0 14 5 2 0 0 408 747 1203
KELLY BIEVER STATION COWBOYS 1.86 42 10 13 0 0 9 2 2 0 0 266 484 779
KIRA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.85 39 19 4 0 0 5 4 3 0 0 261 467 759
CHAD KOPLIEN JUST THE TIP 1.84 21 7 5 0 0 7 3 1 0 0 153 276 451
TODD HAGBERG STATION COWBOYS 1.84 3 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 19 35 57
TRAVIS OSCHMANN DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.83 66 20 17 0 1 12 4 1 0 0 423 762 1247
ROBERT STELMASSEWSKI STATION COWBOYS 1.81 69 14 21 0 0 15 11 0 0 0 436 782 1293
WALLY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.79 24 4 10 0 0 9 0 3 0 0 152 269 451
ADOLFO CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.72 66 21 21 0 1 14 4 3 0 0 461 780 1358
MICK ROTTA JUST THE TIP 1.71 18 7 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 125 211 370
KIKI KIKI DARTHOLIO 1.71 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 21 36 63
VINCE HUNT STATION COWBOYS 1.70 30 12 8 0 1 7 3 1 0 0 201 337 595
RYAN SAGGAU JUST THE TIP 1.70 66 17 21 0 0 9 6 3 0 0 473 797 1407
JEFF JIRA COUPLES THERAPY 1.68 15 2 6 0 0 7 2 1 0 0 111 186 332
LAURA STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.67 36 9 11 0 0 9 4 1 0 0 248 410 736
TOM KRUMRAI COUPLES THERAPY 1.66 42 10 11 0 0 10 0 1 0 0 291 480 870
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Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

DOUG SLICKER JUST THE TIP 1.66 24 7 5 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 164 267 483
MATT ZETTINIG DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.65 69 13 21 0 1 12 7 0 0 0 464 759 1377
MICHAEL PLOTZ THE BOOZEHOUNDS 1.64 51 18 12 0 1 13 2 0 0 0 348 561 1024
KEVIN FLACK COUPLES THERAPY 1.63 6 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 38 61 112
BRAD OLESON STATION COWBOYS 1.59 9 0 2 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 60 95 179
JEN SPELLMAN DARTHOLIO 1.57 66 16 24 0 0 10 5 1 2 0 456 705 1347
JOE MASON JUST THE TIP 1.55 18 4 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 122 188 364
CRAIG DINOLFO JUST THE TIP 1.52 15 6 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 109 161 318
EMILY LECKRONE COUPLES THERAPY 1.52 18 5 7 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 140 210 414
DAN S DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.52 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 64 126
JEFF MASTALIR STATION COWBOYS 1.50 18 4 4 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 116 173 345
JAKE SALEMI THE BOOZEHOUNDS 1.44 57 12 25 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 416 589 1227
JOHN PURCELL STATION COWBOYS 1.40 39 8 10 0 0 4 1 3 0 0 267 369 789
SAM CASTILLO DARTTEAMDRNKNGPROBLM 1.37 21 2 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 145 197 430
ANDY STELZER COUPLES THERAPY 1.35 30 4 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 200 265 591
ALYSSA SAGGAU JUST THE TIP 1.15 48 7 16 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 346 397 1032

Most Improved Players for week 1, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BECKY NONAME CRAIGs DISCIPLES 13.73 14.08 0.35
GARRETT FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 19.78 19.91 0.13
LAURA EATON FLETCHER ARMS 14.29 14.41 0.12
AMANDA WEIS DARTY DEEDS 14.15 14.26 0.11
MAX MOLLOY JUST BULL SHOOTING 18.00 18.09 0.09

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins LTon HTon Ton80 HstTon HstOut Hats 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

GARRETT FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 19.91 115 40 79 0 0 150 108 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM SELLERS JUST BULL SHOOTING 19.91 5 2 3 0 0 117 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE NONAME FOUR MOORE 18.98 5 1 4 0 0 150 20 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
MAX MOLLOY JUST BULL SHOOTING 18.09 110 32 57 0 0 150 124 3 4 0 0 0 0 0
DON PRICE CRAIGs DISCIPLES 17.77 100 26 49 0 0 150 112 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
TAYLOR QUINTERO WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 17.57 5 1 2 0 0 115 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS MIELS DARTY DEEDS 17.44 115 29 55 3 1 180 87 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
MATHEW MOORE SR FOUR MOORE 17.07 105 24 42 0 0 150 98 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATE KUEHL DARTY DEEDS 17.00 70 16 28 0 0 150 71 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM ERNST CRAIGs DISCIPLES 16.85 110 35 39 0 0 150 92 5 3 0 0 0 0 0
NATHAN MOORE FOUR MOORE 16.85 10 0 8 0 0 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COLIN McCARTHY CRAIGs DISCIPLES 16.70 30 7 11 0 0 150 82 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
JOHN WALLACE FOUR MOORE 16.61 5 0 3 0 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK VANDEHY WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 16.46 100 20 39 0 0 150 116 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOB H FLETCHER ARMS 16.39 45 15 18 0 0 121 114 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
BRANDAN JOLLIFF DARTY DEEDS 16.33 5 2 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT MOORE JR FOUR MOORE 16.14 105 24 36 0 0 150 104 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF BECKER FOUR MOORE 16.05 5 0 2 0 0 113 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LIZ RASPER FLETCHER ARMS 15.29 110 15 26 1 0 159 112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAN SPEER DARTY DEEDS 15.27 115 27 28 0 0 150 108 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY SPOONER JUST BULL SHOOTING 15.22 110 26 12 2 0 157 108 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
JOHN FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 15.00 110 23 23 1 0 161 76 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
KAROLINA BURNS CRAIGs DISCIPLES 14.99 50 9 7 1 0 156 120 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
VERN MOORE FOUR MOORE 14.86 105 18 17 1 0 154 98 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
BARBIE FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 14.80 115 11 22 0 0 150 64 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM MOORE FOUR MOORE 14.66 100 13 21 0 0 117 116 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER KOEPSEL CRAIGs DISCIPLES 14.61 100 12 15 0 0 121 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MEGAN EATON FLETCHER ARMS 14.58 95 21 20 0 0 148 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH WEIS DARTY DEEDS 14.52 15 1 2 0 0 130 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NICK LUTTER CRAIGs DISCIPLES 14.46 5 0 1 0 0 129 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARIA QUINTERO WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 14.45 5 1 1 0 0 111 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA EATON FLETCHER ARMS 14.41 90 13 20 1 0 164 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA WEIS DARTY DEEDS 14.26 110 24 20 0 0 150 100 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE MOORE FOUR MOORE 14.21 20 3 1 0 0 150 56 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
CARRIE VANDEHY WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 14.13 10 1 1 0 0 109 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA FOSTER JUST BULL SHOOTING 14.12 5 0 1 0 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY NONAME CRAIGs DISCIPLES 14.08 25 0 7 0 0 118 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEN DRAKE FLETCHER ARMS 13.84 95 13 12 0 0 125 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE MAU WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 13.81 105 13 10 0 0 123 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RYAN DAVIS FLETCHER ARMS 13.80 10 1 2 0 0 120 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIN C FLETCHER ARMS 13.51 10 2 1 0 0 145 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACKIE MAU WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 13.45 105 32 20 1 0 174 138 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
BEN NONAME FLETCHER ARMS 12.85 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SARAH LEDGER CRAIGs DISCIPLES 12.47 40 4 4 0 0 117 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NINA FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 11.99 20 2 2 0 0 117 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 1, Division B, All Cricket games:
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

MARK VANDEHY WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.57 1.62 0.05
DON PRICE CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.94 1.97 0.03
MATT MOORE JR FOUR MOORE 1.49 1.50 0.01
BARBIE FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.24 1.25 0.01
LAURA EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.21 1.22 0.01

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Gam Win AST WHS HAT 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

ADAM SELLERS JUST BULL SHOOTING 2.05 3 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 19 39 57
DON PRICE CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.97 60 18 17 0 0 20 5 2 1 1 408 791 1203
COLIN McCARTHY CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.91 18 9 1 0 0 4 2 1 0 0 115 213 335
CHRIS MIELS DARTY DEEDS 1.89 69 22 11 0 2 14 7 1 0 0 456 855 1354
GARRETT FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.88 69 28 11 0 3 18 8 5 1 0 498 921 1466
ADAM ERNST CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.86 66 17 15 0 0 18 7 4 0 0 469 864 1393
BRANDAN JOLLIFF DARTY DEEDS 1.86 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 21 39 63
MAX MOLLOY JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.82 66 20 19 0 1 11 1 4 1 0 446 800 1316
NATE KUEHL DARTY DEEDS 1.79 42 14 8 0 1 9 3 2 0 0 289 506 850
MATHEW MOORE SR FOUR MOORE 1.77 63 18 12 1 1 17 9 1 0 0 428 746 1267
JEFF BECKER FOUR MOORE 1.77 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 26 46 78
AMANDA FOSTER JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.71 3 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 17 29 51
NATHAN MOORE FOUR MOORE 1.63 6 4 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 57 93 171
MARK VANDEHY WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.62 60 16 6 0 0 15 3 0 0 1 413 657 1218
KAROLINA BURNS CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.57 30 5 8 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 232 359 688
ANDY SPOONER JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.55 66 10 15 0 0 12 4 1 1 0 476 728 1407
BOB H FLETCHER ARMS 1.53 27 11 2 0 1 4 1 0 0 0 192 289 566
TAYLOR QUINTERO WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.52 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 25 38 75
DAN SPEER DARTY DEEDS 1.51 69 8 23 0 0 14 3 3 0 0 461 688 1368
DAVE NONAME FOUR MOORE 1.50 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 24 48
MATT MOORE JR FOUR MOORE 1.50 63 22 9 0 1 9 4 2 0 0 459 670 1343
AMANDA WEIS DARTY DEEDS 1.41 66 17 14 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 465 649 1380
JOHN FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.38 66 12 7 0 0 7 5 1 1 0 511 700 1521
LIZ RASPER FLETCHER ARMS 1.32 66 13 17 0 0 7 3 0 1 0 504 661 1498
JOHN WALLACE FOUR MOORE 1.30 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 26 60
SARAH WEIS DARTY DEEDS 1.29 9 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 66 85 197
JACKIE MAU WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.29 63 7 17 0 0 5 1 2 0 0 488 625 1455
MEGAN EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.27 57 10 8 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 419 525 1240
AMBER KOEPSEL CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.26 60 8 12 0 0 8 2 1 0 0 442 552 1317
BARBIE FERA JUST BULL SHOOTING 1.25 69 8 21 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 506 624 1493
LAURA EATON FLETCHER ARMS 1.22 54 5 11 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 410 489 1206
MARIA QUINTERO WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.19 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 25 29 73
ERIN C FLETCHER ARMS 1.16 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 53 61 158
VERN MOORE FOUR MOORE 1.15 63 7 19 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 471 528 1379
JIM MOORE FOUR MOORE 1.13 60 4 13 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 428 477 1269
RYAN DAVIS FLETCHER ARMS 1.13 6 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 61 162
NICK LUTTER CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.10 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 21 23 63
JEN DRAKE FLETCHER ARMS 1.08 57 8 7 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 408 433 1207
MIKE MOORE FOUR MOORE 1.08 12 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 97 102 284
STEVE MAU WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 1.08 63 4 10 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 467 500 1394
SARAH LEDGER CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.06 24 1 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 177 184 521
BECKY NONAME CRAIGs DISCIPLES 1.01 15 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 121 120 355
BEN NONAME FLETCHER ARMS 1.00 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 81
CARRIE VANDEHY WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 0.90 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 35 117
NINA FLEISNER WHATBULLWHERsTHEBEER 0.89 12 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 92 81 274
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